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Online Closure Internet Seminar

Evaluation Form

Your opinion about this and future meetings is important to us.  Please complete as much of this form as possible and submit electronically to krista.welschmeyer@dnr.mo.gov.
Question
Strongly Disagree

1
2
3
4
Strongly

Agree

5

Today’s seminar was worth my time






Topics were relevant






Speakers were well prepared






Well organized






Good Format






I will likely attend future seminars






Topics I would like to see in the future:
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The seminar could help me by:


Other Comments:











































































































